

The Caregiver Foundation • Donation Form

Thank you for your contribution to Starlight Fancies 2024!

Please submit ths form via:

808.691.9274 Fax

Email info@thecaregiverfoundation.org The Caregiver Foundation Mail

926 3rd Street

If you have any questions, please contact:

Gary 808.625.3782

Pearl City, HI 96782				info@thecaregiverfoundation.org		
Donor Name(s) – Individual(s) or Organization/Company Name to receive acknowledgement for donation						
Name to be printed on display card						
Donor's Mailing address			Contact Name			
City	Ctata	7in	Contact's Phone			
City	State	Zip	Confdct's Phone			
Name of Company's President/General Manager			Contact's Email			
Description of items (to be prin	og)	Expiration I	Date	Donor's Estimate of Approx. Retail Value		
Please include promotional items (photo, brochure, menu, business card, etc.) that you would like to display at the silent auction.						
 Your charitable contribution to The Caregiver Foundation is tax deductible to the extent of the law. The determination of the value of donations is the responsibility of the donor and is not intended for tax purposes. Please consult with your financial advisor. 						
Method of Delivery (please check one of the following)						
We will mail/deliver the items to:			Please contact me to make arrangements to pick up the items I am donating.			
			COMMENTS:			
The Caregiver Fou						
926 3rd Stree						
Pearl City, HI 90						
(Please call 625-3782 to arrange for						